
KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
MS-Qualification
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Finals Qualifiers 
     

1 55280  HKG  Wing Ki Wong [1]  
      

2 52773  KOR  Cheol Ho Lee   
       Q1 

3 34810  TPE  Tien Chen Chou   
       

4 89137  KOR  Ye Wook Rho  
      

5 52864  MAS  Daren Liew [4]  
      

6 50955  KOR  Young Soo Jang   
       Q2 

7 32812  KOR  Wan Ho Park   
       

8 3145  MAS  Wee Chung Pei  
      

9 53131  MAS  Mohamad Arif Abdul Latiff  
      

10 70797  KOR  Ho Jin Choi   
       Q3 

11 53855  KOR  Ki Hoon Han   
       

12 52867  MAS  Chun Seang Tan [3]  
      

13 67095  TPE  Chi Yuan Lu  
      

14 84007  KOR  Sa Rang Kim   
       Q4 

15 55351  IND  Ajay Jayaram   
       

16 53856  KOR  Ji Hoon Hong [2]  
     



KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
MS
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
     

1 50152  MAS  Chong Wei Lee [1]  
      

2 14078  ENG  Smith Andrew   
       

3 50858  GER  Marc Zwiebler   
       

4 8396  POL  Przemyslaw Wacha   
       

5 11959  THA  Boonsak Ponsana [8]   
       

6 14869  HKG  Yun Hu   
       

7 52968  FRA  Brice Leverdez   
       

8 50905  JPN  Sho Sasaki   
       

9 51592  CHN  Jin Chen [3]   
       

10 52983  TPE  Hsuan Yi Hsueh   
       

11 6967  NED  Dicky Palyama   
       

12 54346  KOR  Wan Ho Shon   
       

13 14107  VIE  Tien Minh Nguyen [6]   
       

14 51053  DEN  Joachim Persson   
       

15 55380  CHN  Pengyu Du   
       

16     Qualification - Q3   
       

17 54025  JPN  Kazushi Yamada   
       

18 11691  IND  Chetan Anand   
       

19 51306  HKG  Yan Kit Chan   
       

20 75787  CHN  Long Chen [7]   
       

21 53119  ENG  Carl Baxter   
       

22 54513  THA  Tanongsak Saensomboonsuk   
       

23     Qualification - Q4   
       

24 51274  CHN  Chunlai Bao [4]   
       

25     Qualification - Q2   
       

26 13133  MAS  Beng Hong Kuan   
       

27     Qualification - Q1   
       

28 51324  KOR  Sung Hwan Park [5]   
       

29 10319  NED  Eric Pang   
       

30 51613  ENG  Rajiv Ouseph   
       

31 52030  MAS  Wei Feng Chong   
       

32 6926  DEN  Peter Hoeg Gade [2]  
     



KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
WS-Qualification
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Finals Qualifiers 
     

1 15802  TPE  Hsin Yun Chang [1]  
      

2     Bye   
       Q1 

3 47498  KOR  Hye In Choi   
       

4     Bye  
      

5 53324  KOR  Hae Won Kang [3]  
      

6     Bye   
       Q2 

7 57112  KOR  So Youn Lee   
       

8 15410  KOR  Yun Hwa Lee  
      

9 54028  KOR  Jin Ah Wi  
      

10 54360  KOR  Eun Ae Joo   
       Q3 

11     Bye   
       

12 53325  KOR  Hyun Jin Lee [4]  
      

13     Bye  
      

14 44969  KOR  Ran Sun Yang   
       Q4 

15     Bye   
       

16 15406  KOR  Hee Sook Kwon [2]  
     



KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
WS
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
     

1 10358  DEN  Tine Rasmussen [1]  
      

2 77317  JPN  Sayaka Sato   
       

3 15417  JPN  Eriko Hirose   
       

4 76594  KOR  Ji Hyun Sung   
       

5 5564  NED  Jie Yao [7]   
       

6 52782  KOR  Soo Young Jang   
       

7 52259  JPN  Yu Hirayama   
       

8 74561  TPE  Ya Ching Hsu   
       

9 13475  GER  Juliane Schenk [4]   
       

10 22455  KOR  Youn Joo Bae   
       

11     Qualification - Q4   
       

12 51649  HKG  Pui Yin Yip   
       

13 51520  CHN  Xin Wang [5]   
       

14 51655  NED  Rachel Van Cutsen   
       

15 51396  KOR  Seung Hee Bae   
       

16 15105  BUL  Linda Zechiri   
       

17 54357  KOR  Moon Hi Kim   
       

18 14864  TPE  Shao Chieh Cheng   
       

19 54531  JPN  Ai Goto   
       

20 50728  THA  Salakjit Ponsana [8]   
       

21 12765  BUL  Petya Nedelcheva   
       

22     Qualification - Q3   
       

23 52929  HKG  Tsz Ka Chan   
       

24 53057  CHN  Lan Lu [3]   
       

25 7083  FIN  Anu Nieminen   
       

26 6964  NED  Judith Meulendijks   
       

27     Qualification - Q2   
       

28 83064  CHN  Shixian Wang [6]   
       

29     Qualification - Q1   
       

30 61427  TPE  Tzu Ying Tai   
       

31 11769  MAS  Mew Choo Wong   
       

32 7821  HKG  Mi Zhou [2]  
     



KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
MD
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
53426  KOR  Jae Sung Jung [1] 

1 52774  KOR  Yong Dae Lee  
      

2     Bye 1   
52983  TPE  Hsuan Yi Hsueh   

3 67095  TPE  Chi Yuan Lu   
92228  KOR  Yong Hoon Jin   

4 51600  KOR  Dae Sun Kim   
14607  CHN  Zhendong Guo [6]   

5 51620  CHN  Chen Xu   
33825  KOR  Seung Ll Choi   

6 57595  KOR  Ji Wook Kang   
39276  KOR  Ki Jung Kim   

7 54785  KOR  Baek Cheol Shin   
51213  JPN  Naoki Kawamae   

8 50658  JPN  Shoji Sato   
7575  DEN  Lars Paaske [4]   

9 9578  DEN  Jonas Rasmussen   
54349  KOR  Yong Hyun Choi   

10 54351  KOR  Sung Ho Jang   
96784  CHN  Biao Chai   

11 35357  CHN  Nan Zhang   
70333  ENG  Christopher Adcock   

12 12052  ENG  Robert Blair   
6783  USA  Howard Bach [7]   

13 3181  USA  Tony Gunawan   
88094  KOR  Sung Hyun Ko   

14 52273  KOR  Yeon Seong Yoo   
74326  JPN  Hirokatsu Hashimoto   

15 15380  JPN  Noriyasu Hirata   
51615  NED  Rudd Bosch   

16 51602  NED  Koen Ridder   
54026  JPN  Hiroyuki Endo   

17 46021  JPN  Yoshiteru Hirobe   
50344  GER  Ingo Kindervater   

18 51797  GER  Johannes Schoettler   
52930  TPE  Chieh Min Fang   

19 52931  TPE  Sheng Mu Lee   
12356  MAS  Teik Chai Gan [8]   

20 50714  MAS  Bin Shen Tan   
51837  FRA  Baptise Careme   

21 67079  FRA  Sylvian Grosjean   
50736  THA  Songphon Anugritayawan   

22 10650  THA  Sudket Prapakamol   
54527  JPN  Kenichi Hayakawa   

23 53161  JPN  Kenta Kazuno   
11354  INA  Alvent Yulianto Chandra [3]   

24 11401  INA  Hendra Aprida Gunawan   
67415  KOR  Young Woo Choi   

25 93078  KOR  Yong Hyun Jun   
53758  DEN  Kasper Faust Henriksen   

26 12459  DEN  Anders Kristiansen   
54345  KOR  Gun Woo Cho   

27 53322  KOR  Yi Goo Kwon   
50251  CHN  Yun Cai [5]   

28 51729  CHN  Haifeng Fu   
89527  CAN  Haeng Ham Lee   

29 53930  CAN  Toby Ng   
99472  KOR  Eui Seok Chung   

30 80775  KOR  Dae Eun Kim   
       

31     Bye 2   
50292  DEN  Mathias Boe [2]   

32 51304  DEN  Carsten Mogensen  
     



KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
WD
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
54955  CHN  Shu Cheng [1] 

1 54522  CHN  Yunlei Zhao  
      

2     Bye 1   
15802  TPE  Hsin Yun Chang   

3 14864  TPE  Shao Chieh Cheng   
86072  KOR  Se Rang Lee   

4 42531  KOR  Bo Kyung Oh   
12765  BUL  Petya Nedelcheva [5]   

5 8388  RUS  Anastasia Russkikh   
       

6     Bye 5   
73982  KOR  Ha Na Kim   

7 54358  KOR  In Jang Sun   
55111  JPN  Shizuka Matsuo   

8 54524  JPN  Mami Naito   
53150  JPN  Miyuki Maeda [4]   

9 50267  JPN  Satoko Suetsuna   
       

10     Bye 3   
9288  NED  Lotte Jonathans   

11 51670  NED  Paulien Van Dooremalen   
15412  KOR  Jung Eun Ha   

12 8245  KOR  Kyung Won Lee   
53582  THA  Savitree Amitapai [7]   

13 53591  THA  Vacharporn Munkit   
       

14     Bye 7   
47498  KOR  Hye In Choi   

15 91292  KOR  So Hee Lee   
53188  ENG  Jenny Wallwork   

16 62844  ENG  Gabrielle White   
9846  TPE  Yu Chin Chien   

17 52997  TPE  Pei Rong Wang   
16745  KOR  Kyung Eun Jung   

18 54359  KOR  Hyun Young Yoo   
       

19     Bye 8   
51364  FRA  Laura Choinet [8]   

20 4430  FRA  Weny Rahmawati   
54361  KOR  Ye Na Jang   

21 52781  KOR  Mi Young Kim   
10947  TPE  Wen Hsing Cheng   

22 14322  TPE  Pei Ling Tsai   
       

23     Bye 4   
50730  THA  Duanganong Aroonkesorn [3]   

24 50739  THA  Kunchala Voravichitchaikul   
62160  KOR  Ga Hee Kang   

25 76249  KOR  Ji Won Kim   
52929  HKG  Tsz Ka Chan   

26 55285  HKG  Hoi Wah Chau   
       

27     Bye 6   
43851  JPN  Misaki Matsutomo [6]   

28 16981  JPN  Ayaka Takahashi   
53333  KOR  Min Jung Kim   

29 59590  KOR  Sun Young Park   
74561  TPE  Ya Ching Hsu   

30 61427  TPE  Tzu Ying Tai   
       

31     Bye 2   
54533  JPN  Mizuki Fujii [2]   

32 70308  JPN  Reika Kakiiwa  
     



KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
XD-Qualification
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Finals Qualifiers 
67079  FRA  Sylvian Grosjean [1] 

1 4430  FRA  Weny Rahmawati  
      

2     Bye   
46021  JPN  Yoshiteru Hirobe   Q1 

3 43851  JPN  Misaki Matsutomo   
       

4     Bye  
11354  INA  Alvent Yulianto Chandra [4]  

5 11326  INA  Mona Santoso  
      

6     Bye   
54351  KOR  Sung Ho Jang   Q2 

7 52781  KOR  Mi Young Kim   
       

8     Bye  
52281  NED  Jorrit De Ruiter  

9 9288  NED  Lotte Jonathans  
33825  KOR  Seung Ll Choi  
62160  KOR  Ga Hee Kang   

       Q3 
    Bye   

80775  KOR  Dae Eun Kim [3]   
16745  KOR  Kyung Eun Jung  

      
    Bye  

53426  KOR  Jae Sung Jung  
8245  KOR  Kyung Won Lee   

       Q4 
    Bye   

12356  MAS  Teik Chai Gan [2]   
8388  RUS  Anastasia Russkikh  

     

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 



KOREA SUPER SERIES 2010
XD
Badminton Tournament Planner - www.tournamentsoftware.com

BWF ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
52774  KOR  Yong Dae Lee [1] 

1 12193  KOR  Hyo Jung Lee  
20865  CHN  Jiaming Tao  

2 50915  CHN  Yawen Zhang   
51213  JPN  Naoki Kawamae   

3 55111  JPN  Shizuka Matsuo   
70333  ENG  Christopher Adcock   

4 62844  ENG  Gabrielle White   
11935  DEN  Thomas Laybourn [7]   

5 51436  DEN  Kamilla Rytter Juhl   
35357  CHN  Nan Zhang   

6 54522  CHN  Yunlei Zhao   
51263  GER  Michael Fuchs   

7 50851  GER  Brigit Overzier   
       

8     Qualification - Q2   
50736  THA  Songphon Anugritayawan [4]   

9 50739  THA  Kunchala Voravichitchaikul   
74326  JPN  Hirokatsu Hashimoto   

10 54533  JPN  Mizuki Fujii   
51328  KOR  Ji Man Hwang   

11 54361  KOR  Ye Na Jang   
       

12     Qualification - Q1   
4253  POL  Robert Mateusiak [5]   

13 50054  POL  Nadiezda Kostiuczyk   
52930  TPE  Chieh Min Fang   

14 52997  TPE  Pei Rong Wang   
53161  JPN  Kenta Kazuno   

15 70308  JPN  Reika Kakiiwa   
5612  INA  Flandy Limpele   

16 10947  TPE  Wen Hsing Cheng   
52931  TPE  Sheng Mu Lee   

17 9846  TPE  Yu Chin Chien   
51837  FRA  Baptise Careme   

18 51364  FRA  Laura Choinet   
       

19     Qualification - Q3   
88094  KOR  Sung Hyun Ko [8]   

20 15412  KOR  Jung Eun Ha   
51615  NED  Rudd Bosch   

21 51670  NED  Paulien Van Dooremalen   
52273  KOR  Yeon Seong Yoo   

22 59590  KOR  Sun Young Park   
54785  KOR  Baek Cheol Shin   

23 54359  KOR  Hyun Young Yoo   
53940  CHN  Hanbin He [3]   

24 51667  CHN  Yang Yu   
51307  HKG  Wai Hong Wong   

25 55285  HKG  Hoi Wah Chau   
39276  KOR  Ki Jung Kim   

26 28492  KOR  Hye Won Eom   
54527  JPN  Kenichi Hayakawa   

27 16981  JPN  Ayaka Takahashi   
10650  THA  Sudket Prapakamol [6]   

28 7065  THA  Saralee Thoungthongkam   
53930  CAN  Toby Ng   

29 15984  CAN  Grace Gao   
15380  JPN  Noriyasu Hirata   

30 53150  JPN  Miyuki Maeda   
       

31     Qualification - Q4   
10513  DEN  Joachim Fischer Nielsen [2]   

32 53759  DEN  Christinna Pedersen  
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